
Regent Studies | www.regentstudies.com 



Compare Times
Ruby and Mohammed play a game where they each write a duration of time 
using days, hours, minutes and seconds, and then turn a card to decide 
which is longer or shorter. Help them decide which is longer or shorter.

280 seconds longer 4 minutes and 30 seconds

7 hours and 25 minutes longer 345 minutes

5 days and 4 hours shorter 118 hours

July and August longer 61 days

40 minutes and 30 seconds longer 6333 seconds

20th March to 5th May shorter 15th September to 29th October

Ruby Mohammed

Click to show answers 

280 seconds

7 hours and 25 minutes

July and August

118 hours

6333 seconds

15th September to 29th October
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Order Events
Mariam wants to compare the time she spends doing different activities. 
Here are the start and end times for some of her activities. Order from 
shortest to longest.

Create you own list for a partner to order. 

Activity Start Time End Time

Click to show correct order

Maths

Tennis

Reading

Cooking

football

11:20 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

Shortest

Longest
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