

0

0



Compare Duration of Events Time

Regent Studies | www.regentstudies.com

Compare Times

Ruby and Mohammed play a game where they each write a duration of time using days, hours, minutes and seconds, and then turn a card to decide which is longer or shorter. Help them decide which is longer or shorter.

Ruby		Mohammed
280 seconds	longer	4 minutes and 30 seconds
7 hours and 25 minutes	longer	345 minutes
5 days and 4 hours	shorter	118 hours
July and August	longer	61 days
40 minutes and 30 seconds	longer	6333 seconds
20th March to 5th May	shorter	15 th September to 29 th October

Click to show answers

Regent Studies | www.regentstudies.com

Order Events

Mariam wants to compare the time she spends doing different activities. Here are the start and end times for some of her activities. Order from shortest to longest.

Activity	Start Time	End Time	
Maths	11:20 a.m.	12:30 p.m. Sh	ortest
Tennis	12:45 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	
Reading	2:40 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	
Cooking	5:40 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	↓
football	7:10 p.m.	8:05 p.m. Lo	ongest

Create you own list for a partner to order.

Click to show correct order

